
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: April 8, 2014   (Agenda Item: 3-27)
Addenda: None
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, April 30, 2014

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,400.00 1,400.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 5,450.00 5,450.00 4,000.00 4,000.00

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 9,000.00 9,000.00 20,500.00 20,500.00

5 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,100.00 2,100.00

6 800701 WOOD FENCE [REMOVE AND REPLACE] LF 70 30.00 2,100.00 60.00 4,200.00

7 152370 RELOCATE MAILBOX EA 9 200.00 1,800.00 230.00 2,070.00

8 152390 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 15 200.00 3,000.00 150.00 2,250.00

9 160120 REMOVE TREE EA 8 1,000.00 8,000.00 580.00 4,640.00

10 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 65 60.00 3,900.00 57.00 3,705.00

11 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 50 50.00 2,500.00 88.00 4,400.00

12 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT TON 50 100.00 5,000.00 185.00 9,250.00

13 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 370 25.00 9,250.00 24.00 8,880.00

14 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) SQFT 2,000 8.00 16,000.00 6.00 12,000.00

15 017303 MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209) SQFT 3,800 12.00 45,600.00 7.26 27,588.00

16 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 8 3,500.00 28,000.00 2,180.00 17,440.00

17 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 3 3,000.00 9,000.00 2,380.00 7,140.00

18 731516 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY) SQFT 1,800 6.00 10,800.00 4.00 7,200.00

19 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 6,000 5.00 30,000.00 4.55 27,300.00

20 731501 MINOR CONCRETE (MONOLITHIC CURB) LF 650 12.00 7,800.00 12.00 7,800.00

21 719530 CURB DRAIN EA 4 300.00 1,200.00 2,100.00 8,400.00

22 800365 CHAIN LINK FENCE (TYPE CL-6, SLATTED) [REMOVE AND 
REPLACE] LF 60 60.00 3,600.00 60.00 3,600.00

23 152380 RELOCATE CHAIN LINK FENCE LF 100 30.00 3,000.00 38.00 3,800.00

24 804201 ROLLING CHAIN LINK GATE [REMOVE AND REPLACE] EA 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 1,200.00 1,200.00

25 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 300 5.00 1,500.00 10.43 3,129.00

26 015602 FUNDING AWARENESS SIGN [PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION 
SIGN] EA 2 1,000.00 2,000.00 640.00 1,280.00

27 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS  1 - 27 230,000.00 208,272.00

PROJECT:  Columbia Street Sidewalk Safety Project, Acacia Avenue to   
Tava Lane, East Hemet Community

PROJECT No. C4-0048

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
1

Carvajal Trucking & Tractor, Inc.
Diamond Bar, CA 91765
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: April 8, 2014   (Agenda Item: 3-27)
Addenda: None
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, April 30, 2014

PROJECT:  Columbia Street Sidewalk Safety Project, Acacia Avenue to   
Tava Lane, East Hemet Community

PROJECT No. C4-0048

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 7,135.00 7,135.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 13,500.00 13,500.00

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00

5 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 3,500.00 3,500.00

6 800701 WOOD FENCE [REMOVE AND REPLACE] LF 70 50.00 3,500.00 65.00 4,550.00

7 152370 RELOCATE MAILBOX EA 9 200.00 1,800.00 325.00 2,925.00

8 152390 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 15 150.00 2,250.00 120.00 1,800.00

9 160120 REMOVE TREE EA 8 700.00 5,600.00 650.00 5,200.00

10 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 65 50.00 3,250.00 80.00 5,200.00

11 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 50 60.00 3,000.00 65.00 3,250.00

12 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT TON 50 100.00 5,000.00 190.00 9,500.00

13 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 370 25.00 9,250.00 28.00 10,360.00

14 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) SQFT 2,000 8.75 17,500.00 5.50 11,000.00

15 017303 MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209) SQFT 3,800 11.25 42,750.00 10.00 38,000.00

16 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 8 2,500.00 20,000.00 1,800.00 14,400.00

17 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 3 2,000.00 6,000.00 1,400.00 4,200.00

18 731516 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY) SQFT 1,800 6.00 10,800.00 5.30 9,540.00

19 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 6,000 6.00 36,000.00 3.80 22,800.00

20 731501 MINOR CONCRETE (MONOLITHIC CURB) LF 650 12.00 7,800.00 12.00 7,800.00

21 719530 CURB DRAIN EA 4 500.00 2,000.00 435.00 1,740.00

22 800365 CHAIN LINK FENCE (TYPE CL-6, SLATTED) [REMOVE AND 
REPLACE] LF 60 80.00 4,800.00 70.00 4,200.00

23 152380 RELOCATE CHAIN LINK FENCE LF 100 60.00 6,000.00 20.00 2,000.00

24 804201 ROLLING CHAIN LINK GATE [REMOVE AND REPLACE] EA 1 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

25 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 300 4.00 1,200.00 12.00 3,600.00

26 015602 FUNDING AWARENESS SIGN [PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION 
SIGN] EA 2 500.00 1,000.00 900.00 1,800.00

27 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS  1 - 27 216,500.00 218,000.00
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Palm Springs, CA 92262 Riverside, CA 92504
Golden Valley Construction Alabbasi
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: April 8, 2014   (Agenda Item: 3-27)
Addenda: None
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, April 30, 2014

PROJECT:  Columbia Street Sidewalk Safety Project, Acacia Avenue to   
Tava Lane, East Hemet Community

PROJECT No. C4-0048

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,800.00 1,800.00 3,271.00 3,271.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,200.00 1,200.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 4,800.00 4,800.00

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 13,560.00 13,560.00 8,000.00 8,000.00

5 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00

6 800701 WOOD FENCE [REMOVE AND REPLACE] LF 70 90.00 6,300.00 120.00 8,400.00

7 152370 RELOCATE MAILBOX EA 9 115.00 1,035.00 100.00 900.00

8 152390 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 15 160.00 2,400.00 90.00 1,350.00

9 160120 REMOVE TREE EA 8 1,200.00 9,600.00 800.00 6,400.00

10 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 65 40.00 2,600.00 359.00 23,335.00

11 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 50 32.00 1,600.00 335.00 16,750.00

12 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT TON 50 90.00 4,500.00 414.00 20,700.00

13 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 370 18.25 6,752.50 32.20 11,914.00

14 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) SQFT 2,000 9.50 19,000.00 4.90 9,800.00

15 017303 MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209) SQFT 3,800 9.95 37,810.00 6.10 23,180.00

16 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 8 2,800.00 22,400.00 1,800.00 14,400.00

17 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 3 2,800.00 8,400.00 1,500.00 4,500.00

18 731516 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY) SQFT 1,800 9.25 16,650.00 3.45 6,210.00

19 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 6,000 3.75 22,500.00 3.45 20,700.00

20 731501 MINOR CONCRETE (MONOLITHIC CURB) LF 650 12.00 7,800.00 13.80 8,970.00

21 719530 CURB DRAIN EA 4 485.00 1,940.00 350.00 1,400.00

22 800365 CHAIN LINK FENCE (TYPE CL-6, SLATTED) [REMOVE AND 
REPLACE] LF 60 68.00 4,080.00 87.00 5,220.00

23 152380 RELOCATE CHAIN LINK FENCE LF 100 50.00 5,000.00 41.00 4,100.00

24 804201 ROLLING CHAIN LINK GATE [REMOVE AND REPLACE] EA 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 3,600.00 3,600.00

25 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 300 12.10 3,630.00 5.00 1,500.00

26 015602 FUNDING AWARENESS SIGN [PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION 
SIGN] EA 2 800.00 1,600.00 600.00 1,200.00

27 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS  1 - 27 219,657.50 225,000.00

CLS Constructors, Inc.
Grand Terrace, CA 92313 La Mirada, CA 90638

United Paving Company
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: April 8, 2014   (Agenda Item: 3-27)
Addenda: None
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, April 30, 2014

PROJECT:  Columbia Street Sidewalk Safety Project, Acacia Avenue to   
Tava Lane, East Hemet Community

PROJECT No. C4-0048

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 9,000.00 9,000.00

5 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00

6 800701 WOOD FENCE [REMOVE AND REPLACE] LF 70 40.00 2,800.00

7 152370 RELOCATE MAILBOX EA 9 100.00 900.00

8 152390 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 15 100.00 1,500.00

9 160120 REMOVE TREE EA 8 750.00 6,000.00

10 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 65 50.00 3,250.00

11 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 50 40.00 2,000.00

12 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT TON 50 100.00 5,000.00

13 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 370 65.00 24,050.00

14 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) SQFT 2,000 10.00 20,000.00

15 017303 MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209) SQFT 3,800 12.00 45,600.00

16 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 8 3,500.00 28,000.00

17 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 3 3,500.00 10,500.00

18 731516 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY) SQFT 1,800 9.00 16,200.00

19 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 6,000 8.00 48,000.00

20 731501 MINOR CONCRETE (MONOLITHIC CURB) LF 650 35.00 22,750.00

21 719530 CURB DRAIN EA 4 200.00 800.00

22 800365 CHAIN LINK FENCE (TYPE CL-6, SLATTED) [REMOVE AND 
REPLACE] LF 60 70.00 4,200.00

23 152380 RELOCATE CHAIN LINK FENCE LF 100 60.00 6,000.00

24 804201 ROLLING CHAIN LINK GATE [REMOVE AND REPLACE] EA 1 500.00 500.00

25 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 300 9.00 2,700.00

26 015602 FUNDING AWARENESS SIGN [PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION 
SIGN] EA 2 500.00 1,000.00

27 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 12,000.00 12,000.00

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS  1 - 27 278,750.00

6
VIDO Samarzich, Inc.
Alta Loma, CA 91701
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Project:

Project Nos.:

Apparent Low Bidder:

Subcontractor Name Description of work/ Bid Items

J&S Striping Company, Inc.
Lic. No. 538211 25

Columbia Street Sidewalk Safety Project, Acacia Avenue to Tava 
Lane, East Hemet Community

C4-0070

Subcontractors

Carvajal Trucking & Tractor, Inc.

Columbia Street Sidewalk Safety Project:  SubContractors
Updated: 4/30/2014
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